Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

New York State USBC
Final PrizeListing

93rd NY S Open Championships

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Family Affair 111 3,797 $3,350.00 Rochester USBC
2 EdsRentals 63 3,768 $2,300.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
3 Team Sippers| 215 3,735 $1,600.00 Southern Tier USBC
4  TheKPA Golf Team 263 3,723 $1,330.00 Adirondack USBC
5 Cardina Lanesl| 82 3,709 $1,000.00 Southern Tier USBC
6 Leftovers 194 3,690 $850.00 Syracuse USBC BA
7 ScismFive 71 3,687 $750.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
8 ColasPro Shop 138 3,683 $700.00 Norwich USBC
9 Bill'sGarage 175 3,675 $660.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
10 Timber Tavern 81 3,674 $640.00 Syracuse USBC BA
11 5lrishmen 46 3,673 $600.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
12 Rather B Golfing 93 3,672 $580.00 Southern Tier USBC
13  OnePin Short 235 3,648 $560.00 Tri-County NY USBC
14 Fire& Ice 230 3,643 $545.00 Auburn USBC BA
15 ItsTime 125 3,642 $515.00 Southern Tier USBC
16 Walker Five 108 3,634 $500.00 ChenDe OUSBC
17 Cindy'sKids 253 3,631 $480.00 Southern Tier USBC
18 5Guys 151 3,624 $465.00 Southern Tier USBC
19 Bowling Warehouse.Net #1 149 3,613 $450.00 LongIsland USBC
20 Oliver'sFive 247 3,610 $435.00 Southern Tier USBC
20 Greene Bowlodrome 96 3,610 $435.00 Greene USBC
22 Grossi's 77 3,603 $420.00 Syracuse USBC BA
23 Two Way 209 3,602 $410.00 Southern Tier USBC
24  BalskisLazer Tag 232 3,595 $390.00 Auburn USBC BA
25 KingPins 103 3,593 $380.00 Fulton County USBC BA
26 Hasselbarth & Co. 92 3,587 $365.00 ChenDe OUSBC
27 ACF 177 3,573 $350.00 Auburn USBC BA
28  Tournament Bully.Com 21 3,572 $340.00 UticaCentral New York USBC BA
29  Pump Doctor 11 43 3,567 $325.00 BathUSBC
30 Fairview Lanes#3 130 3,564 $315.00 Rochester USBC
31 Orangeman XXX 195 3,558 $310.00 Syracuse USBC BA
32 Vince Bonanni Pro Shop #2 26 3,557 $300.00 Albany USBC
33 TeaBag4U 156 3,556 $290.00 New York City USBC
34 McAdams Five 80 3,555 $285.00 Schoharie County USBC
35 Snyder's 2 3,553 $280.00 Southern Tier USBC
36  Screaming Seagulls 158 3,550 $275.00 Rochester USBC
37 CuppaHatas!! 155 3,545 $270.00 New York City USBC
38 Cardina Lanes 83 3,543 $262.50 Southern Tier USBC
38  Greater Owego Gutter Gang #3 187 3,543 $262.50 Southern Tier USBC
40 Legends 238 3,540 $255.00 Corning USBC BA
41 BanksFive 135 3,539 $250.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $25,080.00
Team, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Upstate Strikers 1 128 3,502 $750.00 UticaCentral New York USBC BA
2 El Paso Delay 203 3,486 $475.00 Rochester USBC
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3 Team Sippersl| 216 3,440 $375.00 Southern Tier USBC
4 Burnet Books| 68 3,376 $275.00 Syracuse USBC BA
5 Burnet Books 66 3,362 $225.00 Syracuse USBC BA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,100.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $27,180.00
Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Short, Chris C/ Cramer, James R 248 1,683 $1,620.00 Southern Tier USBC
2 Zastrow, AmandaN / Bender, 89 1631 $1,160.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
Shawn T
3 Blank, Adam R/ Weaver, Scott 63 1,620 $860.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
4 Yeomans, Robert / Hasselbarth, 92 1,613 $750.00 ChenDel OUSBC
Scott C
5 Sinicki, Arthur T / Patterson, 89 1,607 $600.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
Christopher D
6 McEvoy, Jon/ Paige, Joseph M 132 1,581 $580.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
7 Liberati, John M / DiRose, Nick 140 1,579 $480.00 Southern Tier USBC
A
8 Fisher, Brandon L / Keedler, 92 1,577 $425.00 ChenDel O USBC
Daniel A
9 Martin, George R/ Gaglione, 143 1,574 $350.00 Tri-County NY USBC
Richard
10 Malarkey, Robert P, Jr / Nunn, 279 1,573 $300.00 Southern Tier USBC
KevinJ
11 Pringle, David J, Sr/ Pringle, 81 1,571 $290.00 Syracuse USBC BA
David A, J
12 Suslik, Stephen G/ Slater, Cory 119 1,566 $280.00 Auburn USBC BA
M
13 Stephens, Chris T / Stahl, Robert 30 1,565 $273.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
A
13 Bukovsky, Michael P, Jr/ 147 1,565 $273.00 Longlsland USBC
Thompson, Terry, Jr
15 Lee, Dustin M / Lane, Kristopher 73 1,561 $269.00 Southern Tier USBC
S
15 Denman, Andrew J/ Denman, 231 1,561 $269.00 Auburn USBC BA
Ken W
17  Germano, Sarah M / Meyer, Steve 204 1,550 $266.00 Rochester USBC
R
18 Borden, AmandaK / Hadcock, 100 1,547 $263.00 Fulton County USBC BA
Jay
18 Cola, Jeff S/ Bindlli, Gregory D 146 1,547 $263.00 Southern Tier USBC
20 Moore, Terry L / Beason, Rodney 113 1,544 $260.00 Rochester USBC
L
21 Bailey, Jeffrey A / Nerone, Ben M 57 1,537 $254.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
21  Stapleton, Derek N / Jones, 58 1,537 $254.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
Ronald
23 Siskavich, Joseph J/ Lobdell, 206 1,536 $250.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
Cheryl L
24  Vick, Daniel / Hasiotis, William C 204 1,531 $244.25 Rochester USBC
24  Burns, PamelaM / Cook, Joshua 244 1,531 $244.25 SevenValey USBC
P
24  Macias, Max / Sharkey, Daniel J 156 1,531 $244.25 New York City USBC
24  Battaglia, Salvatore/ Benedict, 136 1,531 $244.25 Waterville USBC

Bradley C
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28

28
30

31

31

31

37
37
39
40

41
41

47

48
49

50

51

52

53

56

56

56

59

60

Rice, Cheryl A / Dewey, Thomas
J

Horton, John F / Jones, Elliot T
Molyneaux, James C / Gemmell,
Joseph R

Palm, Daniel / Brown, Stephen J,
Jr

Schoonmaker, Teddy M, Jr /
Schoonmaker, Ted M

Leary, Christine M / Leary, Mark
F

Keller, Norbert B / Hendrickson,
Thomas G

Depew, Jessical / Jones, Randy A
Rackett, David E / Krager, Sarah J
Bertrand, Ryan A / Spinelli,
Gregory J

Kohn, Kevin M / Jones, Elliot T
Thomas, Jim/ Rose, Michael E, Jr
Forshaw, William R, Jr / Gannon,
Jason R

Howell, Andre/ Haygood, John R
Richards, Joel D / Ripic, Jeffrey E
Fox, William L, Jr / Sack, Joe F
Corcoran, Chad / Combs, Robert
D, J

Brooker, Jeffrey J/ Miller, Arthur
C

Romeo, Robert W / Zachowicz,
Matthew P

Cozzolino, David / Van Aernam,
Gordon B

Baran, Matthew / Smith, Jayme A
Rudnick, David A / Rudnick,
Robert R, Jr

Bush, Duane C/ Richards,
Michael A

Osburn, William G / Conrad,
Jeffrey L

Jewell, Recco M / Jewell, Rick M,
Sr

Kenyon, Larry C/ Midwick,
Jeffrey J, Sr

Hernandez, Miguedl A, Jr/
Hernandez, Nicholas A

Stacy, Ronald C, Jr / Meczynski,
John E

Davidson, Maurice A, Jr / Digati,
Brandon E

Chase, Johnathan / Virtell, Donald
A

Mannarino, Dylan / Jolliffe, Toni
K

Ewanciw, Steven M / Brock,
Drew J

Pike, Douglass S/ Curry, Marvin
L

43

14
71

91
260

38
208
251
119
170
262

110
153
82
60
178
48
101

263
49

42

83

280

35

196

184

258

155

29

69

1,529

1,529
1,526

1,525
1,525
1,525
1,521
1,521
1,518
1,517
1,517
1,516
1,515
1,514
1,514
1,513
1511
1511
1511

1,509

1,507
1,502

1,501

1,498

1,497

1,496

1,495

1,495

1,494

1,494

1,494

1,493

1,492

$236.50

$236.50
$233.00

$228.67
$228.66
$228.67
$223.00
$223.00
$220.00
$216.00
$216.00
$213.00
$211.00
$207.00
$207.00
$204.00
$199.33
$199.34
$199.33
$195.00

$193.00
$190.00

$188.00

$186.00

$184.00

$182.00

$178.00

$178.00

$172.67

$172.67

$172.66

$168.00

$165.00

Bath USBC

Long Island USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA

Saugerties USBC
Rochester USBC

Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
Rochester USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Auburn USBC BA

Long Island USBC
Rochester USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Rochester USBC

Seven Valley USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Chen Del OUSBC

Gr Buffalo USBC

Fulton County USBC BA

Adirondack USBC
Gr Buffalo USBC

Bath USBC

Southern Tier USBC
Rochester USBC
Rochester USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Gr Buffalo USBC
Tonawandas USBC
Chen Del OUSBC
New York City USBC
Tri-County NY USBC

Corning USBC BA
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60  Wright, Brian D / Wright, Denise
M

62 Hall, Paul R/ Sakran, Jerry L, Jr

62 Jarkiewicz, Frank J/ Allen, Jared

A

Germano, Sarah M / Vick, Daniel

Pitts, Charles B / Henkiel,

Anthony D

Baratta, Michael B, 111 / Skinner,

Michael R

67 Young, Gerad E/ Althiser,
Kegan L

68  Jennings, Scott W / Midwick,
Jeffrey J, Jr

69 loVaglio, CharlesH, Jr/ Dilluvio,
Antonino

70 O'Brien, Sarah A / Lombardi,
Nicholas S

71 Houle, Raymond A, Jr /
Brockway, ChrisJ

71  Williams, Kevin G/ Louis, Paul

2R

E, Il

73 Cooper, Mark L / Hopkins,
Jeffrey H

74  Stevens, Michael T, Sr/ Bradley,
Jerry, 111

74  Manczak, Stephen L / Manners,
Robert M

76  Johnson, AmandaM / Delaney,
Derek C

76 Lee, Derek M / Peworchik, JoAnn
M

76 Conder, Charles J/ Merwin, Gary
L

79  Hitchcock, Jason A / Wheeler,
Alex J

79 Bensley, Mike D / Bensley,
Joseph A

81 Kaelly, Jack T/ Lowe, Daniel E

82 Fuller, Nick C/ Morgan, John C,
Jr

83 Binns, Christopher W / Bodner,
Chadrick C

83  Szurek, Michael J/ Putman, Jay D

83 Hulser, Mark / Bronner, Darlene
L

86 Young, William F/ Lambrecht,
Richard M, Jr

87 Oliver, Delores/ Oliver, Scott

87 LaRock, Jon W / Dockstader,
William C, Jr

89 Caollins, Ruthann M / Gagliano,
Raymond A

90 STEVENS, STEWART / Stevens,
KyleR

90 Vanostrand, Lawrence, I11/
Anderson, Robert L, Jr

92  Brown, Shawn L / Sapp, Jeff

78

59

203

40

186

256

35

155

149

20

21

35

53

189

235

253

258

171

185

46
263

232

97
155

153

218
233

19

235

234

52

1,492

1,491
1,491

1,488
1,488

1,488

1,487

1,485

1,484

1,483

1,479

1,479

1,477

1,476

1,476

1,475

1,475

1,475

1,473

1,473

1,472
1,471

1,470

1,470
1,470

1,469

1,468
1,468

1,467

1,466

1,466

1,465

$165.00

$160.00
$160.00

$154.66
$154.67

$154.67

$150.00

$148.00

$146.00

$143.00

$140.00

$140.00

$137.00

$133.00

$133.00

$127.67

$127.67

$127.66

$122.00

$122.00

$119.00
$116.00

$112.00

$112.00
$112.00

$107.00

$104.00
$104.00

$101.00

$97.00

$97.00

$94.00

Chen Del OUSBC

Syracuse USBC BA
Genesee Region USBC

Rochester USBC
Seven Valley USBC

Southern Tier USBC

Chen Del OUSBC

Rochester USBC

New York City USBC

Long Island USBC

Utica Central New York USBC BA
Utica Central New York USBC BA
Rochester USBC

Rochester USBC

Rochester USBC

Tri-County NY USBC

Southern Tier USBC

Chen Del OUSBC

Gr Otsego USBC

Southern Tier USBC

Kingston NY USBC BA
Adirondack USBC

Auburn USBC BA

Fulton County USBC BA
New York City USBC

Seven Valley USBC

Southern Tier USBC
Auburn USBC BA

Long Island USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Auburn USBC BA

Rochester USBC
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93 Bieber, Karl E/ Nieckarz, Jayme 26 1,464 $92.00 Albany USBC
R
94 O'Nelil, Richard L, Jr / Martens, 2 1,463 $87.00 Southern Tier USBC
Frederick K
94 Rodriguez, Edgardo / Schofield, 143 1,463 $87.00 Tri-County NY USBC
CharlesJ
94  Fiorenza, Joseph N / Nasci, 243 1,463 $87.00 RomeNY USBC
Richard A
97  Gray, Justin/ Holcomb, Dillon S 103 1,462 $81.50 Fulton County USBC BA
97 DiOrio, Patti L / Lee, Cindy L 270 1,462 $81.50 Southern Tier USBC
99 Acosta, Nicole B / Dasilva, 150 1,461 $78.00 Longlsland USBC
Anthony D
100 Swagler, James S/ Noto, James J 266 1,460 $76.00 Rochester USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $23,012.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Culp, Scott C/ Fetzner, Jeffrey J 236 1,557 $420.00 Hornell USBC
2 Perkow, Alexander S/ Wertman, 250 1,521 $320.00 Southern Tier USBC
Scott T
3 Priset, Michael J/ Capizzi, Sam J, 168 1,482 $200.00 Rochester USBC
Jr
4  Drexel, Michael V / Mazuryk, Joe 128 1,441 $160.00 UticaCentral New York USBC BA
J
5 Blanchard, Rodger D, I/ 66 1,437 $100.00 Syracuse USBC BA
Zimmerman, Jim
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,200.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $24,212.00
Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Jewell, ReccoM 280 858 $800.00 Rochester USBC
2 Bodner, Chadrick C 232 856 $700.00 Auburn USBC BA
3 Johnson, Michadl K 36 848 $550.00 Genesee Region USBC
4 Vick, Daniel 203 842 $520.00 Rochester USBC
5 White, Wade P 242 841 $450.00 Adirondack USBC
6 Cadieux, DeanS, Sr 33 834 $400.00 Genesee Region USBC
7  Arliss, Cody M 179 829 $380.00 Auburn USBC BA
8 George, Allen W 247 823 $352.50 Southern Tier USBC
8 Weaver, Scott 63 823 $352.50 Kingston NY USBC BA
10 Williamson, Kurt A 49 822 $330.00 Gr Buffdlo USBC
11 McAdams, Barbara A 80 821 $280.00 Schoharie County USBC
11  Rudnick, Robert R, Jr 49 821 $280.00 Gr Buffdlo USBC
13 VanWagenen, Patrick R 63 815 $230.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
13 Martin, George R 143 815 $230.00 Tri-County NY USBC
15 Chambery, Jeff B 39 814 $200.00 Rochester USBC
16 Curry, MarvinL 69 813 $177.00 Corning USBC BA
16 Nichols, Geoffrey W 126 813 $177.00 Rochester USBC
18 Battaglia, Salvatore 136 810 $170.00 WatervilleUSBC
19 Hadcock, Jay 100 809 $164.00 Fulton County USBC BA
20  Phillips, DonnaM 197 808 $159.00 Rochester USBC
20 Althiser, Kegan L 256 808 $159.00 ChenDel OUSBC
22 Hitchcock, Jacob S 171 807 $156.00 Gr Otsego USBC
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23
24
24
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
35
35
35
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
45
45
45
45
50
51
51
51
51
55
55
57
57
59
59
61
61
63
63
65
65
65
68
68
70
70
72
72
74
74
76
76
78
78
80

King, Jeff T
Mannarino, Dylan
Frazier, Thomas D, Jr
DiRose, Nick A
Johnson, George D
Stephens, Chris T
Ford, Frank H

Rider, Jared

Sozio, Michael J
Mazor, Jeremy J
Sands, Kyle W
Schoonmaker, Ted M
Mc Neill, Jermaine |
Hooper, Stacey A
Jordan, Joshua F
Mikula, Greg M
Carlson, TimD
Swagler, James S
Mento, TravisJ
Richards, Joel D
Nerone, Zach T
Morgan, Matthew M
Stone, Bradley A
Germano, Sarah M
Wisor, Jake C
Zastrow, Amanda N
Déllaccio, Michael
Addison, Randall J
Binns, Christopher W
Bacon, Timothy S

Y eomans, Robert
Moore, Terry L
Collins, Robert F, Jr
Ferguson, Fred L
Gilboe, Daniel R
Perkow, Alexander S
Edwards, Charles"Butch" F, Jr
Anderson, Dennis J
Dewey, Thomas J
Barber, Corey
Schoonmaker, Layne
Macumber, Richard C
Weeks, Ronald J
Flowers, Michael L
Rodriguez, Carol J
Lambrecht, Richard M, Jr
Merwin, Gary L
Strong, ShaQuell A
Gage, Robert D
Copley, Daniel R
Barber, Selena A
Lucey, Michael J
Hernandez, Nicholas A
West, JE

Madison, Doug J, Jr
Gagliano, Raymond A
Burns, Patrick J
Lindner, Martin R

207
155
223
140
71
30
13
95
144
136
237
91
95
89
82
234
230
266
278
153
57
244
81
204
184
89
142
28
232
81
92
113
80
38
124
250
81
270
43
99
91
154
232
268
141
153
258
115
256
236
99
26

65
238
19
177
38

804 $152.00
803 $148.50
803 $148.50
802 $145.00
801 $141.00
801 $141.00
800 $138.00
799 $137.00
798 $136.00
797 $134.50
797 $134.50
795 $133.00
793 $130.50
793 $130.50
793 $130.50
793 $130.50
792 $128.00
791 $127.50
791 $127.50
790 $127.00
789 $126.00
788 $126.00
787 $123.80
787 $123.80
787 $123.80
787 $123.80
787 $123.80
786 $121.00
785 $118.50
785 $118.50
785 $118.50
785 $118.50
784 $116.00
784 $116.00
783 $115.00
783 $115.00
782 $114.00
782 $114.00
781 $113.00
781 $113.00
779 $112.00
779 $112.00
778 $110.33
778 $110.34
778 $110.33
776 $108.50
776 $108.50
775 $107.50
775 $107.50
774 $106.50
774 $106.50
772 $105.50
772 $105.50
771 $104.00
771 $104.00
770 $103.00
770 $103.00
769 $101.50

Northern Adirondack USBC
New York City USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Southern Tier USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Northern Adirondack USBC
Long Island USBC
Rochester USBC
Rochester USBC
Waterville USBC
Hornell USBC
Rochester USBC
Rochester USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Auburn USBC BA
Auburn USBC BA
Rochester USBC

Fulton USBC BA

Seven Valley USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Seven Valley USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Rochester USBC
Tonawandas USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Gr Buffalo USBC
Auburn USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA
Chen Ddl OUSBC
Rochester USBC
Schoharie County USBC
Rochester USBC
Rochester USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Southern Tier USBC
Bath USBC

Fulton County USBC BA
Rochester USBC
Earlville USBC

Auburn USBC BA
IthacaUSBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Seven Valley USBC
Chen Ddl OUSBC
Rochester USBC

Chen Ddl OUSBC
Hornell USBC

Fulton County USBC BA
Albany USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Corning USBC BA
Long Island USBC
Auburn USBC BA
Rochester USBC
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80
80

SERE

87

87

87

87

87

92

93

93

95

95

95

95

95
100
100
100
103
104
104
104
107
107
107
107
107
112
112
112
115
116
116
116
116
116
121
121
121
124
124
126
127
127
129
129
129
129
129
134
134
134
137
137

Minkler, James G, Jr
Fisher, Brandon L
Chatmon, Leroy
Densieski, Kenneth R
McGovern, Sean F
Hasiotis, William C
Santiago, David
Butti, Carol
Kohanski, John E, Jr
Hopkins, Jeffrey H
Ventura, Sam F
Gilboe, Nick J
Comanzo, Douglas R
Misiolek, Stanley M
Fields, DinaM
Sullivan, Tom
Szostak, Paul H
O'Brien, Sarah A
Covino, Anthony
Dougherty, Michael P
Thompson, Terry, Jr
Kustich, John E
Johnson, Richard C
Brown, Stephen J, Jr
Cutler, Robert S, Sr
Haskins, Richard E, Jr
Freitas, Timothy J
Malarkey, Robert P, Jr
Laube, Kerry S
Rider, Ca W

Turner, Cody
Locastro, Timmy D
VanWinkler, Dave J
Chase, David H, Jr
Capizzi, Sam J, Jr
York, Jason
McAdames, Patrick M
Rondeau, Bryan E
Gannon, Jason R
Midwick, Jeffrey J, Sr
Bauman, William J
Macias, Max

Fesetch, William T, Jr
Klenke, Thomas A
Fabrizi, Joseph V
Matteson, Robert D
Alday, ChrisE
Thompson, Melissa A
Seamans, Matt P
Bender, Shawn T
Foster, Martha J
Steiner, Matt J

Cook, Joshua P
Tomshaw, Tiber, I11
Arnold, Jerry H
McGovern, Ryan
Putman, Jay D
Bellino, Charles A

71

92
110

17
140
203
193
201

66

35
137
124
169
176
253
276
219
149

57
148
48
94

142
180
192
279

18

163
120
176
257
168

13
247

21

35
11
156
238
28
222
235
39
148
82
89
104
95
244
71
76
140
97
134

769 $101.50
769 $101.50
769 $101.50
768 $100.00
768 $100.00
767 $99.00
766 $97.80
766 $97.80
766 $97.80
766 $97.80
766 $97.80
765 $96.00
764 $95.50
764 $95.50
762 $93.80
762 $93.80
762 $93.80
762 $93.80
762 $93.80
761 $91.67
761 $91.66
761 $91.67
760 $91.00
759 $89.66
759 $89.67
759 $89.67
758 $87.80
758 $87.80
758 $87.80
758 $87.80
758 $87.80
757 $85.67
757 $85.67
757 $85.66
756 $85.00
755 $83.20
755 $83.20
755 $83.20
755 $83.20
755 $83.20
754 $81.33
754 $81.34
754 $81.33
753 $80.00
753 $80.00
752 $79.00
751 $78.50
751 $78.50
750 $76.80
750 $76.80
750 $76.80
750 $76.80
750 $76.80
749 $74.66
749 $74.67
749 $74.67
748 $73.50
748 $73.50

Kingston NY USBC BA
Chen Del OUSBC
Rochester USBC

Long Island USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Rochester USBC
Rochester USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Rochester USBC
Norwich USBC
Rochester USBC
Rochester USBC
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Southern Tier USBC
IthacaUSBC

Hudson Valley USBC
Long Island USBC
Saugerties USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Long Island USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC

Chen Del OUSBC
Saugerties USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
IthacaUSBC

Rochester USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Long Island USBC
Saugerties USBC

Troy USBC

Auburn USBC BA
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Chen Del OUSBC
Rochester USBC

Long Island USBC
Southern Tier USBC

Utica Central New York USBC BA

Mid-Hudson USBC
Rochester USBC
Corning USBC BA
New York City USBC
Corning USBC BA

Gr Buffalo USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Rochester USBC

Long Island USBC
Southern Tier USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Fulton County USBC BA
Rochester USBC

Seven Valley USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA

Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC

Southern Tier USBC
Fulton County USBC BA
RomeNY USBC
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139
139
139
142
142
142
142
146
146
146
146
150
150
150
150
150
155
155
155
155
159
159
159
159
159
164
164
166
166
166
169
169
169
169
169
174
174
174
177
177
177
177
181
181
181
184
184
184
184
184
184
190
190
192
193
193
193
193

Quigley, KevinD
Smith, Jayme A

Noto, James J
McCumiskey, John S, [11
Kissel, Michael V
Lennox, Mark A
Hobbs, Kyle C
Leonard, Edward R, I1
Ripic, Jeffrey E

Paige, Joseph M
Giertz, Gary A

Rusak, Adam T

Lowe, Daniel E

York, Timothy A
Dieter, Rick E, Sr
Jennings, Scott W
Howell, Andre
Ellison, John A
MacBain, Mark D
Winters, Christian L
Houle, Raymond A, Jr
Labrake, Shawn E
Messina, John J, Jr
Lombardi, Nicholas S
Sykes, Joseph J
Blank, Adam R
Ambrosino, David G
Dolan, Anthony R
Romano, Andrew M, Jr
Wiley, Robert A
Vitkowski, Thomas A, Jr
Alexander, Scott J
Conrad, Jeffrey L
Winner, Timothy B
Curcio, Joseph S
Vanostrand, Lawrence, |11
Richards, Michael A
Kruel, Tom J

DaSilva, Dominic A
Mashaw, CharlesE, Jr
Kilmartin, Phillip E, Jr
Wilson, Tony D
Flansburg, Joe

Swart, Joseph M
Kohanski, Patrick J
Osburn, William G
Keenan, Daniel J
Ortega, Manuel T
York, Jamie E

Inge, KyleR

Kraus, Bruce V
Smith, Lloyd L

Nunn, Kevin J

Libera, ChrisJ

Sack, Joe F
Meczynski, John E
Giunta, Robert

Inge, Eric T

230
263

95

78
149
163
164
254
153
132

46
144
237

35
110
165

60
241

20

37

59
149
181

63
102

48
134
193

25

25

83
171
180
234

42

18
150

7

37

51

39

47
198

83
193
129

13

33
145
279
130

82
196

72

63

747
747
747
746
746
746
746
745
745
745
745
744
744
744
744
744
743
743
743
743
742
742
742
742
742
741
741
740
740
740
739
739
739
739
739
738
738
738
737
737
737
737
736
736
736
735
735
735
735
735
735
734
734
733
732
732
732
732

$72.33
$72.34
$72.33
$70.50
$70.50
$70.50
$70.50
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$64.25
$64.25
$64.25
$64.25
$61.80
$61.80
$61.80
$61.80
$61.80
$60.00
$60.00
$58.66
$58.67
$58.67
$56.80
$56.80
$56.80
$56.80
$56.80
$54.66
$54.67
$54.67
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$51.33
$51.34
$51.33
$48.67
$48.67
$48.67
$48.67
$48.67
$48.65
$45.00
$45.00
$43.00
$40.60
$40.60
$40.60
$40.60

Auburn USBC BA
Adirondack USBC
Rochester USBC

Chen Del OUSBC
Long Island USBC
Troy USBC

Troy USBC

Southern Tier USBC
Seven Valley USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Hudson Valley USBC
Bath USBC

Kingston NY USBC BA
Rochester USBC
Hornell USBC
Rochester USBC
Rochester USBC

Troy USBC

Syracuse USBC BA
Adirondack USBC
Utica Central New York USBC BA
Genesee Region USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Long Island USBC
Rochester USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Fulton County USBC BA
Gr Buffalo USBC
RomeNY USBC
Rochester USBC
Westchester County USBC
Westchester County USBC
Southern Tier USBC

Gr Otsego USBC
IthacaUSBC

Auburn USBC BA

Bath USBC

Long Island USBC
Long Island USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Genesee Region USBC
Rochester USBC
Rochester USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA
Southern Tier USBC
Rochester USBC
Rochester USBC

Long Island USBC
Saugerties USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Rochester USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Rochester USBC
Southern Tier USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC

Long Island USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
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193 Vanwagenen, Timothy E 4 732 $40.60 SaugertiesUSBC
198 Zanrucha, Laural 239 731 $36.66 Southern Tier USBC
198 Lee Dustin M 253 731 $36.67 Southern Tier USBC
198 McGillis, Jessica 104 731 $36.67  Fulton County USBC BA
201 Morrell, Shad J 101 730 $34.50 Fulton County USBC BA
201 Wallace, JamesE 252 730 $34.50 Southern Tier USBC
203  Stapleton, Derek N 58 729 $12.12  Kingston NY USBC BA
203 Oliver, Scott 218 729 $12.12 Southern Tier USBC
203 Boyer, Brandon J 241 729 $12.16  Adirondack USBC
203 Weatherstone, Robert I, Jr 272 729 $12.12  Auburn USBC BA
203 Reynolds, Gary E 179 729 $12.12 Auburn USBC BA
203 Kohn, Kevin M 170 729 $12.12 Longlsland USBC
203 Dabritz, ChrisJ 74 729 $12.12 Kingston NY USBC BA
203  Sinicki, Arthur T 89 729 $12.12  Gr Buffalo USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $23,012.00
Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Meyer, SteveR 203 796 $200.00 Rochester USBC
2 Hashizumi, Glenn R 2 761 $125.00 Southern Tier USBC
3 Wertman, Scott T 250 753 $105.00 Southern Tier USBC
4 Fetzner, Jeffrey J 236 745 $90.00 Hornell USBC
5 Dingman, Scott K 168 743 $80.00 Rochester USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $600.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $23,612.00
All-Events Handicap, All-Events Handicap, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Blank,AdanR 63 2,443 $400.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
2 Martin, George R 143 2,429 $300.00 Tri-County NY USBC
3 Dewey, ThomasJ 43 2,422 $250.00 BathUSBC
4 Yeomans, Robert 92 2,409 $210.00 ChenDel OUSBC
5 Rudnick, Robert R, Jr 49 2,395 $175.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
6 Hernandez, Nicholas A 7 2,382 $150.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
7 Althiser, Kegan L 256 2,378 $130.00 ChenDe OUSBC
8 Sozio, Michael J 144 2,360 $115.00 Rochester USBC
9 Calson, TimD 230 2,354 $105.00 Auburn USBC BA
10 Seamans, Matt P 82 2,343 $100.00 Southern Tier USBC
11  Fisher, Brandon L 92 2,333 $95.00 ChenDed OUSBC
12 Maarkey, Robert P, Jr 279 2,319 $90.00 Southern Tier USBC
13 Macias, Max 156 2,315 $85.00 New York City USBC
14  Wisor, Jake C 184 2,313 $80.00 Tonawandas USBC
15 Hadcock, Jay 100 2,306 $78.00 Fulton County USBC BA
16 Bacon, Timothy S 81 2,304 $76.00 Syracuse USBC BA
17 Rider, Jared 95 2,301 $75.00 Rochester USBC
18 Meyer, Steve R 203 2,300 $74.00 Rochester USBC
19 Gage, Robert D 256 2,299 $73.00 ChenDéd OUSBC
20 Gemmell, Joseph R 71 2,298 $72.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
21  Gagliano, Raymond A 19 2,296 $70.50 Longlsland USBC
21 Mikula, GregM 234 2,296 $70.50 Auburn USBC BA
23 Mento, TravisJ 278 2,293 $69.00 Fulton USBC BA
24  McEvoy, Jon 132 2,292 $67.50 Kingston NY USBC BA
24  Binns, Christopher W 232 2,292 $67.50 Auburn USBC BA
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26  Hulser, Mark

27 Foster, MarthaJ

28 Moore, Terry L

28 Germano, Sarah M
30 Howell, Andre

31 Weaver, Scott

32 Stone, Bradley A
White, Wade P
Bodner, Chadrick C
Howard, Robert A, Jr
Frazier, Thomas D, Jr
37 Stephens, ChrisT

38 Sinicki, Arthur T

39 Larry, DennisJ

39 Young, Aaron

41 Richards, Joel D

42 McAdams, Barbara A
43  Curry, MarvinL

43 O'Brien, Sarah A

45 George, Allen W

46  Manners, Robert M
47 Lee DustinM

48  Turner, Cody

49  Paradiso, Ronald C
50 Fabrizi, Joseph V

51 Hitchcock, Jacob S
52  Perkow, Alexander S
53 Morgan, Matthew M
53  Schoonmaker, Teddy M, Jr
55 Bender, Shawn T

55 Young, Robert S

55 Cramer, JamesR

58 Midwick, Jeffrey J, Jr
59 Steiner, Matt J

59 Feola, Michael

61 Wheeand, RichardH
62 Sands, KyleW

63  Schoonmaker, Ted M
64  Hooper, Stacey A

65 Kely,Jack T

65 McGovern, Sean F
65 Déllaccio, Charlie D
68 Hunt, CharlesD

68 Siskavich, Joseph J
70 STEVENS, STEWART
71  Cook, Joshua P

72  Smith, Randy S

73  Selesky, David M

73 Ventura, Sam F

75 Baran, Matthew

76 Capizzi, Sam J, J

77  Johnson, Michael K
77 Combs, Robert D, Jr
79 Dockstader, Corey
80 Pringle, David A, Jr
81 Rondeau, Bryan E
81 Flowers, Michael L
81 Bauman, William J

33
34
34
36

155
104
113
203
110
63
81
242
232
93
223
30
89
108
115
151
80
69
149
247
189
73
163
106
222
171
125
244
91
89
175
248
35
95
192
82
237
91
89
46
140
142
85
206
235
244
108
7
137
263
168
36
60
230
81
21
268
11

2,288 $67.00
2,285 $66.00
2,283 $65.50
2,283 $65.50
2,281 $65.00
2,278 $64.00
2,277 $64.00
2,275 $63.00
2,272 $62.50
2,272 $62.50
2,271 $62.00
2,264 $61.00
2,261 $61.00
2,260 $60.00
2,260 $60.00
2,258 $59.00
2,257 $59.00
2,256 $58.00
2,256 $58.00
2,253 $58.00
2,248 $57.00
2,246 $57.00
2,245 $57.00
2,244 $56.00
2,240 $56.00
2,238 $56.00
2,237 $55.00
2,234 $55.00
2,234 $55.00
2,233 $54.33
2,233 $54.34
2,233 $54.33
2,228 $54.00
2,226 $53.00
2,226 $53.00
2,225 $53.00
2,222 $52.00
2,221 $52.00
2,219 $52.00
2,218 $51.00
2,218 $51.00
2,218 $51.00
2,217 $50.00
2,217 $50.00
2,216 $50.00
2,214 $49.00
2,212 $49.00
2,211 $48.50
2,211 $48.50
2,209 $48.00
2,208 $48.00
2,207 $47.00
2,207 $47.00
2,206 $47.00
2,205 $46.00
2,203 $45.66
2,203 $45.67
2,203 $45.67

New York City USBC
Fulton County USBC BA
Rochester USBC
Rochester USBC
Rochester USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA
Adirondack USBC
Auburn USBC BA
Southern Tier USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Northern Adirondack USBC
Gr Buffalo USBC

Chen Ddl OUSBC
Rochester USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Schoharie County USBC
Corning USBC BA

Long Island USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Rochester USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Troy USBC

Fulton County USBC BA
Southern Tier USBC

Gr Otsego USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Seven Valley USBC
Rochester USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Rochester USBC
Rochester USBC
Rochester USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Hornell USBC
Rochester USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Southern Tier USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Seven Valley USBC
Chen Ddl OUSBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Norwich USBC
Adirondack USBC
Rochester USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Auburn USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA
Utica Central New York USBC BA
IthacaUSBC

Corning USBC BA
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85

85

87

88

89

90

90

92

93

93

95

95

97

97

99

99

99
102
102
104
104
104
107
107
107
110
110
110
113
114
115
115
115
118
118
118
118
122
122
122
125
126
126
126
126
130
130
132
133
133
135
135
137
137
139
139
141

Cadieux, Dean S, Sr
DeSantis, Joseph W, 111
Sack, Joe F

Boyer, Brandon J
MacBain, Mark D
Erickson, Robert W
Ripic, Jeffrey E
Lucey, Michael J
Merwin, Gary L
Midwick, Jeffrey J, Sr
Lindner, Martin R
Palm, Daniel

Depew, Jessical
Young, William F
Louis, Paul E, 1
Kissel, Michael V
Vitkowski, Thomas A, Jr
Partridge, Neil E
Tomshaw, Tiber, I11
Denman, Ken W
Ashe, Daniel R
Prior, Michael S
Fetzner, Jeffrey J
Lowe, Daniel E
Matteson, Robert D
Nilsson, John C, Jr
Thompson, Melissa A
Jones, Randy A
Martens, Frederick K
Lattin, David J
Hopkins, Jeffrey H
Bremner, Geoff S
Jennings, Scott W
Winner, Timothy B
Feola, Frank
Skinner, Michadl R
Finger, KevinR
Swart, Joseph M
Gomez, Daniel
Barnhart, Joshua C
Hutchinson, Ross E
Weatherstone, Robert I, Jr
Bero, Jm

Pohlman, Jeffrey M
Strong, ShaQuell A
Jarkiewicz, Frank J
Schoonmaker, Layne
Kohanski, Patrick J
Empie, LeeF, Il
Snyder, Randy W
Williams, Kevin G
Cargill, Richard P
Conrad, Jeffrey L
Ferguson, Fred L
Morrell, Shad J
Romeo, Robert W
Binelli, Gregory D
Brown, Stephen J, Jr

33
59
82
241
60
74
151
26
258
35
38

208
153
21
149
25
41
71
231
166
177
236
46
235

149
208

135
35
198
35
171
211
186
46
47
52

181
272
211
196
115

91
198
80

21
140
83
38
101
48
146

2,202 $45.00
2,201 $44.50
2,201 $44.50
2,200 $44.00
2,199 $44.00
2,198 $44.00
2,197 $43.00
2,197 $43.00
2,196 $43.00
2,195 $42.00
2,195 $42.00
2,194 $41.50
2,194 $41.50
2,193 $41.00
2,193 $41.00
2,192 $40.00
2,192 $40.00
2,192 $40.00
2,191 $39.00
2,191 $39.00
2,190 $38.33
2,190 $38.34
2,190 $38.33
2,188 $37.34
2,188 $37.33
2,188 $37.33
2,187 $36.33
2,187 $36.33
2,187 $36.34
2,186 $36.00
2,185 $35.00
2,184 $34.67
2,184 $34.67
2,184 $34.66
2,183 $33.50
2,183 $33.50
2,183 $33.50
2,183 $33.50
2,182 $32.34
2,182 $32.33
2,182 $32.33
2,181 $32.00
2,180 $31.25
2,180 $31.25
2,180 $31.25
2,180 $31.25
2,177 $30.00
2,177 $30.00
2,176 $30.00
2,175 $29.00
2,175 $29.00
2,174 $28.50
2,174 $28.50
2,173 $28.00
2,173 $28.00
2,172 $27.00
2,172 $27.00
2,171 $26.25

Genesee Region USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Southern Tier USBC
Adirondack USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Kingston NY USBC BA
Southern Tier USBC
Albany USBC

Chen Del OUSBC
Rochester USBC
Rochester USBC
Saugerties USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Seven Valley USBC
Utica Central New York USBC BA
Long Island USBC
Westchester County USBC
Bath USBC

Kingston NY USBC BA
Auburn USBC BA
Adirondack USBC
Auburn USBC BA
Hornell USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Tri-County NY USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Long Island USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Rochester USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Rochester USBC

Gr Otsego USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Southern Tier USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Kingston NY USBC BA
Rochester USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Rochester USBC
Auburn USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA

Gr Buffalo USBC
Rochester USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Rochester USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Schoharie County USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Utica Central New York USBC BA
Southern Tier USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Rochester USBC

Fulton County USBC BA
Gr Buffalo USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Saugerties USBC
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141  Dolan, Anthony R 48 2,171 $26.25 Gr Buffalo USBC
141  Burdick, Bradley B 69 2,171 $26.25 Corning USBC BA
141 Rodriguez, Carol J 141 2,171 $26.25 Tri-County NY USBC
145  Patterson, Christopher D 89 2,170 $25.00 GrBuffaoUSBC
145 Deéelaney, Derek C 235 2,170 $25.00 Tri-County NY USBC
145 Nolan, MikelL 230 2,170 $25.00 Auburn USBC BA
148 Hobbs, KyleC 164 2,169 $23.75 Troy USBC
148 Thaine, Roger W, Jr 168 2,169 $23.75 Rochester USBC
148 Kane Leo W 18 2,169 $23.75 Longlsland USBC
148 Denman, Andrew J 231 2,169 $23.75 Auburn USBC BA
152  Jones, Ronald 58 2,168 $23.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
153 Oldick, MichaeJ 175 2,167 $22.34 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
153 Copley, Daniel R 236 2,167 $22.33 Hornell USBC
153 Locastro, Timmy D 120 2,167 $22.33 Auburn USBC BA
156  Johnson, Richard C 94 2,166 $21.50 ChenDéd OUSBC
156  Johnson, George D 71 2,166 $21.50 Kingston NY USBC BA
158 Dasilva, Anthony D 150 2,165 $21.00 Longlsland USBC
158  Arliss, Cody M 179 2,165 $21.00 Auburn USBC BA
158 Keenan, Daniel J 193 2,165 $21.00 Rochester USBC
161  Shields, Scott D 34 2,164 $20.00 Genesee Region USBC
161 Hasselbarth, Scott C 92 2,164 $20.00 ChenDéd OUSBC
161 Barber, Selena A 99 2,164 $20.00 Fulton County USBC BA
164  York, Timothy A 144 2,163 $19.00 Rochester USBC
165 Lee Derek M 151 2,162 $19.00 Southern Tier USBC
165 Fox, WilliamL, Sr 83 2,162 $19.00 Southern Tier USBC
167 Richards, Michael A 42 2,161 $18.00 BathUSBC
167 Paige, Joseph M 132 2,161 $18.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
167 Liberati, John M 140 2,161 $18.00 Southern Tier USBC
170 Pitts, CharlesB 40 2,160 $17.00 SevenValey USBC
170  Jordan, Joshua F 82 2,160 $17.00 Southern Tier USBC
170  Sweet, Jeremy D 103 2,160 $17.00 Fulton County USBC BA
173  Crawford, George E 38 2,159 $16.00 Rochester USBC
173 Ahrens, Randy 97 2,159 $16.00 Fulton County USBC BA
173 Lambrecht, Richard M, Jr 153 2,159 $16.00 SevenValey USBC
176  Kéller, Norbert B 38 2,157 $15.00 Rochester USBC
177 Baduf, Matthew S 37 2,154 $3.00 Genesee Region USBC
177  Chambery, Jeff B 39 2,154 $3.00 Rochester USBC
177 Barber, Corey 99 2,154 $3.00 Fulton County USBC BA
177 Ellison, John A 165 2,154 $3.00 Troy USBC
177 Comanzo, DouglasR 169 2,154 $3.00 Rochester USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,100.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $9,100.00
All-Events Scratch, All-Events Scratch, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Vick, Daniel 203 2,267 $125.00 Rochester USBC
2 Thompson, Terry, Jr 149 2,261 $95.00 Longlsland USBC
3 Wertman, Scott T 125 2,194 $70.00 Southern Tier USBC
4 Minkler, James G, J 71 2,193 $60.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
5 Zimmerman, Jim 66 2,177 $50.00 Syracuse USBC BA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $400.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $400.00
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Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $84,504.00
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